
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201606230002
17790

06/23/2016
12:33:10

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WILSON RYAN
C

Instr
#:20081230000
477370

201607210002
55550

07/21/2016
12:45:22

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON
PAMELA S

Instr
#:20091202000
443570

201602080000
39910

02/08/2016
01:46:32

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN MARY
JOE

Instr
#:20090120000
017080

201605090001
56920

05/09/2016
02:42:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HUFF
BRADLEY D

Instr
#:20101201000
401910

201608010002
69480

08/01/2016
11:12:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FAIRBANKS
ROBERT PAUL

Instr
#:20100409000
109080

201610280003
97000

10/28/2016
11:59:37

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY
CHRISTINA

Instr
#:20120827000
322320

201605030001
46390

05/03/2016
08:16:56

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS AZIMA REAL
ESTATE LLC

28 3 Instr
#:20151119000
399810

Lot#:152
Book:28 Pg:3
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR III

201601220000
22390

01/22/2016
11:38:32

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

26 19 Lot#:424
Book:26 Pg:19
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 4TH
SECTOR

201603210000
87980

03/21/2016
10:29:10

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES STIDHAM
STACY

Instr
#:20090903000
340960

Other:SEE
INST

201608110002
86210

08/11/2016
12:18:58

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HAWKINS
AMANDA

34 117 Instr
#:20160307000
071560

Lot#:112
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201608290003
12690

08/29/2016
02:53:40

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

25 17 Lot#:54
Book:25 Pg:17
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTOR
II


