Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201606230002 17790	06/23/2016 12:33:10	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON RYAN C					Instr #:20081230000 477370	·
201607210002 55550	07/21/2016 12:45:22	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON PAMELA S					Instr #:20091202000 443570	
201602080000 39910	02/08/2016 01:46:32	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN MARY JOE					Instr #:20090120000 017080	
201605090001 56920	05/09/2016 02:42:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFF BRADLEY D					Instr #:20101201000 401910	
201608010002 69480	08/01/2016 11:12:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FAIRBANKS ROBERT PAUL					Instr #:20100409000 109080	
201610280003 97000	10/28/2016 11:59:37	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHY CHRISTINA					Instr #:20120827000 322320	
201605030001 46390	05/03/2016 08:16:56	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	AZIMA REAL ESTATE LLC			28	3	Instr #:20151119000 399810	Lot#:152 Book:28 Pg:3 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR III
201601220000 22390	01/22/2016 11:38:32	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			26	19		Lot#:424 Book:26 Pg:19 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 4TH SECTOR
201603210000 87980	03/21/2016 10:29:10	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	STIDHAM STACY					Instr #:20090903000 340960	Other:SEE INST
201608110002 86210	08/11/2016 12:18:58	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HAWKINS AMANDA			34	117	Instr #:20160307000 071560	Lot#:112 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201608290003 12690	08/29/2016 02:53:40	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			25	17		Lot#:54 Book:25 Pg:17 Sub:CARRING TON SECTOR II